Product Description
CONNECTING INNOVATION TO APPLICATION®
K-9075 Flexible Patch Cords made with
Belden 1505F precision 75 Ohm video
cable feature a 22 AWG stranded
conductor for increased flexibility
over solid conductor patch cords.
• Flexible Patch Cords hang down

203.741.5500 Fax
www.winchesterelectronics.com December 2012
Material
K-Group Sleeve: Commercial Bronze
Insulators: Tefllon®
Cable Boot: Buna Rubber
Electrical
Nominal Impedance: 75 Ohms
Frequency Range: DC to 4.5 GHz
Return Loss: < -20 dB up to 3.0 GHz
< -15 dB up to 4.5 GHz
Finishes
Body: Nickel Plate
Contacts: Gold Plate
PART NUMBER DIMA ± 1.25
K-9075-012-YY 12.00
K-9075-024-YY 24.00
K-9075-036-YY 36.00
K-9075-048-YY 48.00
K-9075-060-YY 60.00
K-9075-072-YY 72.00
K-9075-120-YY 120.00
K-9075-300-YY 300.00
YY CABLE COLOR
-01 N/A
-02 Red
-03 Orange